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ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 2 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 1255,4 : 1253,6

Böck Siegmund 315,8 Mauritz Anna 311,5

Heubusch Ingrid 312,8 Neumeyer Theresia 312,6

Huber Leopold 0 Rothbauer Willi 315,6

Picha Stanislaw 310,7 Zagler Günter 313,9

Sixl Horst 311,8

Sixl Otto 315,0

FSG-Ingolstadt Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 1244,7 : 1250,3

Bacso Peter 306,3 Bauer Albert 315,3

Breu Hermann 310,7 Kuhls Manfred 312,8

Haunschild Anton 307,1 Petras Johann 310,4

Klein Karl-Heinz 309,9 Sporrer Erich 311,8

Müller Johann 307,8

Rettinger Christine 309,4

Siegwardt Hedwig 314,7

ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 3 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 1 1247,4
�

1268,6

Appel Fritz 305,9 Fischill Klaus 316,5

Heubusch Stefan 312,2 Lindauer Fritz 318,3

Johann Erika 312,0 Lukas Albert 315,6

Johann Karl-Friedrich 314,7 Riedel Wilfried 318,2

Loichinger Wolfgang 301,0 Schmidt Georg 315,6

Motzet Karl 308,5 Weiß Konrad 315,4� �
1 ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 1 11433,4 1270,4 18 0

2 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 2 11309,7 1256,6 14 4

3 Hubertus Gaimersheim 1 11346,3 1260,7 10 8

4 Hubertus Gaimersheim 2 11268,3 1252,0 8 10

5 ZSG-Bavaria Unsernherrn 3 11204,8 1245,0 4 14

6 FSG-Ingolstadt 11177,4 1241,9 0 18

Die Tagesbesten    (TOP TEN)

Lindauer Fritz 318,3

Riedel Wilfried 318,2

Fischill Klaus 316,5

Böck Siegmund 315,8

Lukas Albert 315,6

Rothbauer Willi 315,6

Schmidt Georg 315,6

Weiß Konrad 315,4

Bauer Albert 315,3
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Männerschützen Gaimersheim 2 Orient Eitensheim 1234,0 : 1251,7

Brandl Alfred 307,9 Gloßer Michael 315,1

Brandl Christine 309,8 Hecker Johann 312,6

Gutmann Helmut 304,0 Meier Josef 312,4

Kreis Elisabeth 0 Sangl Johann 306,9

Kreis Herbert 306,9 Woitas Klaus 311,6

Rosenecker Karin 303,5

Zerhau Angela 309,4

Hubertus Gaimersheim 3 Edelweiß Brunnenreuth 1234,7 : 1244,2

Eschbaumer (LP) Rudi 300,5 Hollweck Johann 0

Fürbacher Franz 0 Rößler Jakob 311,5

Fürbacher Monika 313,0 Schnepf Heide 314,5

Gollewski Peter 306,4 Schnepf Rainer 307,3

Hauer Friedrich 309,3 Schuhmacher Roland 310,9

Schmatz Sepp 306,0 Varga Andreas 306,9

ZSG-Bavaria Unserrnherrn 4 Männerschützen Gaimersheim 1 1243,8 � 1238,7

Böhnke Detlev 307,5 Hammerl Helmuth 310,8

Dennerlein Karl 306,7 Kilcher Mathias 300,7

Graf Ludwig 298,9 Leopold Peter 311,6

Hofmann Thomas 314,4 Maier Elisabeth 311,4

Huber Horst 308,9 Maier Johann 304,9

Kölbl Martin 308,9 Westner Karl 0

Ternes Hartmut 312,0 � �
1 Orient Eitensheim 11227,6 1247,5 16 2

2 Edelweiß Brunnreuth 11109,9 1234,4 12 6

3 Männer Gaimersheim 2 11129,5 1236,6 8 10

4 ZSG-Bavaria Unsern 4 11114,6 1235,0 8 10

5 Männer Gaimersheim 1 11110,3 1234,5 6 12

6 HubertusGaimersheim3 11103,3 1233,7 4 14

Die Tagesbesten    (TOP TEN)

Gloßer Michael 315,1

Hofmann Thomas 314,4

Schnepf Heide 314,5

Fürbacher Monika 313,0

Hecker Johann 312,6

Meier Josef 312,4

Ternes Hartmut 312,0

Leopold Peter 311,6




